Catherine Ellis
Dr. Susan Carter

Jean Ogilvie

Amy Mack

Mark Scheffers

Jeff Laponsie

Scott Kelly

Sherrie Schanzenbaker
Jessica Shaw

Connie Black-Pond

Ann McKnight

Phone Number
269-341-9725
269-657-5800
269-327-7632
x21
269-327-7632
32
269-350-6324
269-615-7837
269-488-5905
269-967-2760
269-962-9611
269-387-7053

616-710-3904

Email
ce@ellistherapy.com
drsusan@c4cg.net

ogilvie.maps@gmail.com

amy.mack@wmich.edu
markscheffersl@gmail.com
jlaponsie@kzoofamilycounseling.com

scottkellyedd@hotmail.com
sherrie@schanzenbaker.com
jessica.shaw.Imsw@gmail.com
connie.black-pond@wmich.edu

annmck527 @gmail.com

Website
http://www.ellistherapy.com/
http://playtherapytoday.com/

http://www.midamericapsy.com/

http://www.midamericapsy.com/

http://www.markscheffers.com/
http://kzoofamilycounseling.com/index.php/jeff-laponsie-family-counseling/
http://www.counselingpcc.com/kelly/index.htm

http://www.schanzenbaker.com/

http://www.avalonbh.com/our-counselors.html
http://www.wmich.edu/unifiedclinics/directory/black-pond
https://therapists.psychologytoday.com/rms/name/Ann_Mcknight_LMSW,ACSW_Holla
nd_Michigan_94789



Therapist Phone Number Email Website
Matthew Carlson  720-504-6207 matt@buildingwarriors.net www.buildingwarriors.net




